SF-2-1480

2 Doors Fancooling Upright Freezer



SF-2-1480

Dimension:
Packing Size:
Capacity:
Power:
Voltage:
Compressor:

Refrigerant:

Temperature Range:

Cooling Type:

Shelves:

Net Weight:

GCross Weight:
Material:

Thermostat:

2 Doors Fancooling Upright Freezer

1480*830*2010mm
1510*860*2050mm
1311L

1000W
220-240V~50Hz
Secop

R404a

-18C ~-22C
Ventilated

6

208kg

226kg

Stainless Steel 201

Carel

1860
2008

75
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1507

2400
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